-T. Corrective Fee Schedule

Chiropractic:

Initial Consultation: $90.00
Regular Adjustment Fee: $62.00
Student / Pensioner $54.00
Children (Family Rate«) $40.00

*Applies to children 17 years and under when one or more
parent or guardian is on a schedule of regular Chiropractic Care.

Pre-Payment:
12 Visit Regular Pre-Paid (10% Discount) $669.60
Visit Student / Pension Pre-Paid (10% Discount) $583.20

$84.00
(+ Dry-Needling: $116.00)

$54.00
(+ Dry Needling: $74.00)

$116.00
+ Dry Needling: $156.00)

Pre-Payment:
$453.60

LATE CANCELLATION FEE:
Failure to attend an appointment without a minimum of 24 hours prior notice will

attract a Missed Appointment Fee of $50 for Massage and $30 for any
Chiropractic visit.

WE ACCEPT CASH, CHEQUE, EFTPOS AND CREDIT CARD.



